
Dr.SHEELA D.

Assistant Professor,

Department of Tamil,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : sheelamariappan.m56@gmail.com

Phone : 6381152348

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Tamil 2015S. Tamizhchelviyin 

padaipugalil 

kathainutpangal

Bharathidasan/ Bishop Heber Colleg

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

S. Thamizhchelviyin Padaipugalil Kathainutpangal Sirukathai Novel

Dr. S. Vijayarani

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bishop Heber College 2015

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

 10260546/21164

Details

October, 2013

Year of Passing

DurationDatePlace of StudyName of Course

Additional Qualification

nil

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Fatima Nursery and Primary 

School

Omalur, Salem District Teacher 01/06/1995 30/04/2004

Teaching / Research Experience

1 Year - -U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Name of the SectorType ToFromDesignation

Field Experience

Field Bishop Heber College Assistant professor 7/5/2017 4/18/2018

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:40:26PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

8

1

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:40:26PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        8

 National level Conference on "BAKTHIILAKKIYAM" sponsored by DHARMAMURTHI RAO 

BAHADUR CALAVALA CUNNAN CHETTY HINDU COLLEGE organized by DEPARTMENT OF 

TAMIL at CHENNAI during 21/07/2020 to 22/07/2020.

1.

 International level Seminar on "SILAPPATHIKARATHIL THAGAVAL MELANMAI" sponsored by 

DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL AND THAMIZH THADAM YOUTUBE CHANNEL organized by QUEENS 

ATRS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN at PUDUKKOTTAI during 26/06/2020 to 01/01/1900.

2.

 National level Workshop on "NENJAIYALLUM SILAMBU" sponsored by SANGA PALAGAI 

ILAKKIYA MANDRAM, DEPATMENT OF TAMIL, organized by SRI KALEESWARI COLLEGE at 

SIVAKASI during 16/06/2020 to 16/06/2020.

3.

 -1 level Workshop on "AATHIYIN IRUPPU MOZHI KAVITHAI" sponsored by KUNTHAVAI 

NAACHIYAR GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE organized by KUNTHAVAI NAACHIYAR 

GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE at THANJAVUR during 07/06/2020 to 08/06/2020.

4.

 National level Conference on "PANPAATU NOKKIL TAMIL ILAKKIYAM" sponsored by 

GOVT.ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE organized by  at VAALPARAI during 02/06/2020 to 

05/06/2020.

5.

 National level Workshop on "THE STATISTICAL TOOL FOR RESEARCH DATAANALYSIS AND 

RESEARCH PUBLICATION WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO CITATION, IMPACT FACTOR AND 

H INDEX" sponsored by JEYARAJ ANNPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN organized by LIBRARY 

at periyakulam, tamil nadu during 01/06/2020 to 02/06/2020.

6.

 -1 level Conference on "free statistical tool for research data analaysis publication with special 

referance citation, impact factor and in index" sponsored by the library , jayaraj annapackiam 

college for women organized by the library , jayaraj annapackiam college for women at periyakulam, 

tamil nadu during 01/06/2020 to 02/06/2020.

7.

 College level Seminar on "Teachers Seminar on Silapathigaaram, Pnnaokku aayuvu" sponsored 

by  organized by  at  during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

8.

Research Papers Presented -     1

"Penniyam, Thagaval thodarbiyal" in the Select conference on  sponsored by , organized by  at  

during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(SHEELA D.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:40:26PM11/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

