Dr.SHEELA D.

Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: sheelamariappan.m56@gmail.com

Phone: 6381152348

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
S. Tamizhchelviyin padaipugalil	Tamil	Bharathidasan/ Bishop Heber Colleg	2015
kathainutpangal		(\(\lambda \(\lambda \) \(\lambda \(\lambda \) \(\lambda \)	J

Ph.D. Details

	X .	Later of	
Title of Thesis	Area	of Specialization	
S. Thamizhchelviyin Padaipu	ugalil Kathainutpangal Siruk	athai Novel	
Research Supervisor Dr. S. Vijayarani	Research Centre Bishop Heber College	Year of Awai 2015	rd
Closed NET / SET :	Details	Year of Pas	oine.
Cleared NET / SET : NET	10260546/21164	October, 20	_
Additional Qualification			
Name of Course	Place of Study	Date	Duration
Moule Francisco	WISI DOMIN	US FRUSTRA	

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Fatima Nursery and Primary	Omalur, Salem District	Teacher	01/06/1995	30/04/2004
School				

Teaching / Resear	rch Experienc	е			
U.G.: 1 Year	P.G. :	-	M.Phil	Ph.D.	

Field Experience

Туре	Name of the Sector	Designation	From	То
Field	Bishop Heber College	Assistant professor	7/5/2017	4/18/2018

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	8
2.	Research Papers Presented	1
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

- 8
- National level Conference on "BAKTHIILAKKIYAM" sponsored by DHARMAMURTHI RAO BAHADUR CALAVALA CUNNAN CHETTY HINDU COLLEGE organized by DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL at CHENNAI during 21/07/2020 to 22/07/2020.
- International level Seminar on "SILAPPATHIKARATHIL THAGAVAL MELANMAI" sponsored by DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL AND THAMIZH THADAM YOUTUBE CHANNEL organized by QUEENS ATRS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN at PUDUKKOTTAI during 26/06/2020 to 01/01/1900.
- 3. National level Workshop on "NENJAIYALLUM SILAMBU" sponsored by SANGA PALAGAI ILAKKIYA MANDRAM, DEPATMENT OF TAMIL, organized by SRI KALEESWARI COLLEGE at SIVAKASI during 16/06/2020 to 16/06/2020.
- 4. -1 level Workshop on "AATHIYIN IRUPPU MOZHI KAVITHAI" sponsored by KUNTHAVAI NAACHIYAR GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE organized by KUNTHAVAI NAACHIYAR GOVT. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE at THANJAVUR during 07/06/2020 to 08/06/2020.
- National level Conference on "PANPAATU NOKKIL TAMIL ILAKKIYAM" sponsored by GOVT.ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE organized by at VAALPARAI during 02/06/2020 to 05/06/2020.
- 6. National level Workshop on "THE STATISTICAL TOOL FOR RESEARCH DATAANALYSIS AND RESEARCH PUBLICATION WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO CITATION, IMPACT FACTOR AND H INDEX" sponsored by JEYARAJ ANNPACKIAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN organized by LIBRARY at periyakulam, tamil nadu during 01/06/2020 to 02/06/2020.
- 7. -1 level Conference on "free statistical tool for research data analaysis publication with special referance citation, impact factor and in index" sponsored by the library, jayaraj annapackiam college for women organized by the library, jayaraj annapackiam college for women at periyakulam, tamil nadu during 01/06/2020 to 02/06/2020.
- 8. College level Seminar on "*Teachers Seminar on Silapathigaaram, Pnnaokku aayuvu*" sponsored by organized by at during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

Research Papers Presented

1

 "Penniyam, Thagaval thodarbiyal" in the Select conference on sponsored by , organized by at during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

Signature of Staff (SHEELA D.)